DOC # Last Name

174918
277914
279967
164306
205056
230731
274958
269923
177622
274032
160774
241934
187394
266546
165825
218120
179450
148382
169640

Varner Matthew
Smith Christopher
Nickles Eva

Pate Lawrence
Berry Jeffrey
Gaston Demetrius
Neal Christopher
Woolbright Danny
Patterson Thomas
Wills Cody
Mahone Eric
Daugherty Dustin
Gilbert Thomas
Moore Jordon
Chafin Mark
Pemberton Jeffrey
Stakelin Kevin
Welborn Larry

Thompson James

First Name Middle Name

Curtis
M

Elmer
Eugene

Lee
Joseph

D
Stephen

Joshua

Releases - October 29, 2015

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Hardin County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Floyd County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail

Clay County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Graves County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Harlan County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



