DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
174918	Varner	Matthew	Curtis	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277914	Smith	Christopher	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279967	Nickles	Eva		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
164306	Pate	Lawrence	Elmer	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
205056	Berry	Jeffrey	Eugene	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
230731	Gaston	Demetrius		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274958	Neal	Christopher	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
269923	Woolbright	Danny	Joseph	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
177622	Patterson	Thomas		Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274032	Wills	Cody	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
160774	Mahone	Eric	Stephen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241934	Daugherty	Dustin	J	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187394	Gilbert	Thomas	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266546	Moore	Jordon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
165825	Chafin	Mark	Kerry	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218120	Pemberton	Jeffrey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179450	Stakelin	Kevin	В	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
148382	Welborn	Larry	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
169640	Thompson	James	Joshua	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)